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General information about company

Scrip code

530589

Name of the company

PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository |~ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (1) fl}:l‘;e(sw) ;};"{‘ées Receipts (_V()IX&D 1957) (VI AS a [ Clacs og: | Class % of
0 ' Total +B+
V) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gLromoter 11 6434754 6434754 | 58.5 6434754 6434754 | 58.5
Group
(B) Public 8997 4565716 4565716 | 41.5 4565716 4565716 |41.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 9008 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh azlres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [P c¢&cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity shares
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI cquity s
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XI)= (VID4H(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) arrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa% | o | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 58.5 6434754
Group
(B) Public 41.5 4036191
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10470945
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o ”»
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders [ up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity ReSei s vy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (v p e vny | 1957 (VD) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a% of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | | , 6434754 6434754 | 58.5 6434754 6434754 | 58.5
undivided Family
(Sg’('lT)"tal 1 6434754 6434754 | 58.5 6434754 6434754 |58.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 6434754 6434754 |58.5 6434754 6434754 |58.5
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
@) Foreign Portfolio |, 19891 19891 |0.18 19891 19891 |0.18
Investors
Q) Any Other 1 2175 2175 0.02 2175 2175|002
(specify)
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Sub-Total 4 22866 22866 0.21 22866 22866 0.21
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 g365 2670819 2670819 |24.28 2670819 2670819 | 24.28
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 1180854 1180854 110.73 1180854 1180854 |10.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 610 691177 691177 |6.28 691177 691177 |6.28
(specify)
(Sgi)(_;;oml 8993 4542850 4542850 |41.3 4542850 4542850 |41.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 8997 4565716 4565716 |41.5 4565716 4565716 | 41.5
(B)(2)*+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9008 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 9008 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 58.5 6434754
Sub-Total (A) 58.5 6434754
(D
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.5 6434754
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
(e) 0.18 19891
(1) 0.02 2175
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Sub-Total (B)

0.21 22066
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.28 2295994
(a(it)) 10.73 1180854
(e) 6.28 537277
Sub-Total (B) 413 4014125
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

41.5 4036191
B)y=B)(1)+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10470945
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 10470945
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MADHAVI
DILIP
PAREKH

NITIKA B
TOLIA

MEHTA VIJAY
MANSUKHLAL

NIRANJANA
DHIRAJLAL
PAREKH

HINA VIJAY
MEHTA

SASHIKALA
MANHAR
PAREKH

DILIP
MANHARLAL
PAREKH

PAN (II)

AAAPP9634P

AAAPT4896M

AABPM5512G

AAGPP1951K

AALPM2594C

ACNPP1304R

AFFPP4206B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

406530

40352

10

2500

101

486410

2615420

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD

406530

40352

10

2500

101

486410

2615420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.7

0.37

0.02

4.42

23.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

406530

40352

10

2500

101

486410

2615420

Class eg:y

Total

406530

40352

10

2500

101

486410

2615420

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

3.7

0.37

0.02

4.42

23.78
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.7 0.37 0 0.02 0 4.42 23.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 406530 40352 10 2500 101 486410 2615420
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHHAYA BHASKAR
PAREKH

PRATIK BHASKAR
PAREKH

PARAS BHASKAR
PAREKH

BHASKAR
MANHARLAL PAREKH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AFYPP5618N

AGBPP2997C

AGZPP8496L

AGUPP5308E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

216711

115100

10

2551610

6434754

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

216711

115100

10

2551610

6434754

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.05

23.2

58.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

216711

115100

10

2551610

6434754

Class eg:y

Total

216711

115100

10

2551610

6434754

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.97

1.05

23.2

58.5
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97 1.05 0 23.2 58.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity |[216711 115100 10 2551610 6434754
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3
Name of the .
PUNIT SHAILESH BHUPTANI S. SHYAM SUBRAMANIAN P. Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)
PAN (1II) AJMPB6361L AAMPS6032] AMBPS8931K Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 117685 235816 195410 548911
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 117685 235816 195410 548911
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07 2.14 1.78 4.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 117685 235816 195410 548911
Class eg:y

Total 117685 235816 195410 548911
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.07 2.14 1.78 4.99

file://primaplasserver/ACCOUNT/PPL11/Alok/BSE/SHP%20revised/30.06.2017/SHPJUNE302017.html

15/20



19/07/2017 SHPJUNE302017.html

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07 2.14 1.78 4.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

117685 235816 195410 548911

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PANDIAN ILANGOVAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPI6204L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

110200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

110200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110200
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Class eg:y

Total 110200 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 110200 0
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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