General information about company	
Scrip code	530589
Name of the company	PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held in each (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated N		No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6434754			6434754	58.5	6434754		6434754	58.5
(B)	Public	8997	4565716			4565716	41.5	4565716		4565716	41.5
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9008	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.5					6434754
(B)	Public				41.5					4036191
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10470945

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	6434754			6434754	58.5	6434754		6434754	58.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	6434754			6434754	58.5	6434754		6434754	58.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	6434754			6434754	58.5	6434754		6434754	58.5
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	19891			19891	0.18	19891		19891	0.18
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	2175			2175	0.02	2175		2175	0.02

_	_	_	_	_	3111 3014L302		_	_	_	_	_
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	22866			22866	0.21	22866		22866	0.21
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8365	2670819			2670819	24.28	2670819		2670819	24.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1180854			1180854	10.73	1180854		1180854	10.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	610	691177			691177	6.28	691177		691177	6.28
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8993	4542850			4542850	41.3	4542850		4542850	41.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8997	4565716			4565716	41.5	4565716		4565716	41.5
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			•
Total (A+B+C2)		9008	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100
Total (A+B+C)		9008	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	mber of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) As a As a As a		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.5					6434754
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.5					6434754
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.5					6434754
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(e)				0.18					19891
(i)				0.02					2175

19/07/2017

Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.21				22066
(3)	Non-institution	ns						
(a(i))				24.28				2295994
(a(ii))				10.73				1180854
(e)				6.28				537277
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.3				4014125
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.5				4036191
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	c shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				10470945
Total (A+B+C				100				10470945

SHPJUNE302017.html

		Indi	viduals/Hindu ı	ındivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHAVI DILIP PAREKH	NITIKA B TOLIA	MEHTA VIJAY MANSUKHLAL	NIRANJANA DHIRAJLAL PAREKH	HINA VIJAY MEHTA	SASHIKALA MANHAR PAREKH	DILIP MANHARLAL PAREKH
PAN (II)	AAAPP9634P	AAAPT4896M	AABPM5512G	AAGPP1951K	AALPM2594C	ACNPP1304R	AFFPP4206B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	406530	40352	10	2500	101	486410	2615420
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	406530	40352	10	2500	101	486410	2615420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.37	0	0.02	0	4.42	23.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	406530	40352	10	2500	101	486410	2615420
Class eg:y							
Total	406530	40352	10	2500	101	486410	2615420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	0.37	0	0.02	0	4.42	23.78

19/07/2017

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.37	0	0.02	0	4.42	23.78
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	s pledged or othe	rwise encumbered	l (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	406530	40352	10	2500	101	486410	2615420

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

SHPJUNE302017.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	8	9	10	11							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHHAYA BHASKAR PAREKH	PRATIK BHASKAR PAREKH	PARAS BHASKAR PAREKH	BHASKAR MANHARLAL PAREKH	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AFYPP5618N	AGBPP2997C	AGZPP8496L	AGUPP5308E	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	216711	115100	10	2551610	6434754						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	216711	115100	10	2551610	6434754						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.05	0	23.2	58.5						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	216711	115100	10	2551610	6434754						
Class eg:y											
Total	216711	115100	10	2551610	6434754						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.97	1.05	0	23.2	58.5						

19/07/2017

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.05	0	23.2	58.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	216711	115100	10	2551610	6434754

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

SHPJUNE302017.html

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUNIT SHAILESH BHUPTANI	S. SHYAM	SUBRAMANIAN P.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJMPB6361L	AAMPS6032J	AMBPS8931K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	117685	235816	195410	548911
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	117685	235816	195410	548911
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	2.14	1.78	4.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	•	•
Class eg: X	117685	235816	195410	548911
Class eg:y				
Total	117685	235816	195410	548911
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	2.14	1.78	4.99

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	2.14	1.78	4.99	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	117685	235816	195410	548911	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Name of the	an 1 percentage of shareholding AN ILANGOVAN 204L	Click here to go back		
Category / More than 1 percentage Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200 More the More than 12014 In the Share In the Shareholders (I) PANDIA 110200	AN ILANGOVAN	<u> </u>		
Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200	AN ILANGOVAN	<u> </u>		
Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200		<u> </u>		
No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200	204L			
Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200		Total		
up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paidup equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200		0		
up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200		0		
underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200				
held (VII) = (IV)+ 110200				
(') (' -)		0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X 110200	id in each class of securities (1A)	0		

Class eg:y		
Total	110200	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	110200	0

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		